
PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, A-U8 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Then Emmalynn 2614466 304 New Kensington, PA 36.00$           
2 Yorke Amelia R. 2609338 244 Roaring Spring, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, B-U8 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Jensen Dylan E. 2643381 369 Duncansville, PA 90.00$           
2 Deantonio Micah R. 2643384 284 Duncansville, PA
3 Cornell Chase R. 2663558 243 Bedford, PA
4 Wile Waylon R. 2626936 220 Everett, PA
5 Barroner Mason R. 2669007 168 New Enterprise, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, C-U10 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Ellefson Evelyn 2614470 361 New Kensington, PA 36.00$           
2 Deale Paislee N. 2650744 229 Bedford, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, D-U10 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Hribar Cole 2635146 433 Smithton, PA 90.00$           
2 Yorke Oliver D. 2609337 380 Roaring Spring, PA
3 Malik Landon N. 2664940 344 Washington, PA
4 Latuch Owen  2643512 305 Somerset, PA
5 Kenawell Damon  2647120 200 Martinsburg, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, E-U12 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Dibernardo Rhea S. 2624611 427 N Huntingdon, PA 144.00$         
2 Kobylanski Morgan  2669159 417 New Kensington, PA
3 Oddis Luciana  2670405 384 New Kensington, PA
4 Brancato Marie H. 2670484 357 Turtle Creek, PA
5 Wile Emily M. 2626937 311 Everett, PA
6 Peterson Scarlett  2643511 282 Somerset, PA
7 Parco Casie  2614463 260 New Kensington, PA
8 Irwin Elaina  2614474 239 New Kensington, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, F-U12 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Browell Jonathan J. 2647121 503 Martinsburg, PA 133.00$         
* 2 Latuch Cooper 2643513 482 Somerset, PA 79.00$           
* 3 Lowery Zayden 2643514 461 Somerset, PA 58.00$           

4 Strickland Andrew  2632910 446 Rostraver Township, PA
5 Hazlett Dillon B. 2643515 424 Somerset, PA
6 Forbes William  2664558 394 Connellsville, PA
6 Milliron Hunter  2669558 394 New Kensington, PA
8 Oberman Greyson J. 2669008 385 New Enterprise, PA
9 Macgregor Mark E. 2670478 372 Schellsburg, PA

10 Feltenberger Derrik K. 2661640 355 Martinsburg, PA
11 Parco Nathan  2614464 354 New Kensington, PA
12 King Kameron I. 2670485 330 Altoona, PA
13 Jefferson Xavier  2656500 284 New Kensington, PA
13 Donelson Lucas F. 2661639 284 Martinsburg, PA
15 Brazle Jeffrey C. 2614574 282 Martinsburg, PA

25-25 Region 3 Youth Scratch Chmapiuonships
*-Denotes Bowler to Advance to State Finals



PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, G-U14 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Schimmer Carly 2614476 616 New Kensington, PA 72.00$           
2 Jackson Gabriella M. 2614472 555 New Kensington, PA
3 Dibernardo Audrey S. 2624610 425 N Huntingdon, PA
4 Wolf Nadia M. 2670480 402 Hollidaysburg, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, H-U14 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Kaminski Mateo G. 2669557 691 New Kensington, PA 133.00$         
* 2 Dietrich David 2669160 560 New Kensington, PA 79.00$           
* 3 Lanasa Enzo 2643506 541 Somerset, PA 58.00$           

4 Engel Brooks  2624615 531 Irwin, PA
5 Altman Rhys A. 2670476 527 Bedford, PA
6 Oberman Dreygan K. 2669009 508 New Enterprise, PA
7 Walter Andrew R. 2665967 473 Mount Pleasant, PA
8 Johnson Mason  2643510 470 Somerset, PA
9 Trimpey Colby  2643504 442 Somerset, PA
9 Bailey Charlie  2643507 442 Somerset, PA

11 Cornell Ryan A. 2663559 406 Bedford, PA
12 Hribar Jase  2635145 375 Smithton, PA
13 Walker Robert  2669158 347 New Kensington, PA
14 Smillie Jacob D. 2649432 331 Mount Pleasant, PA
15 Irwin Wyatt  2614473 267 New Kensington, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, I-U16 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

2643379 604 Duncansville, PA 113.00$         * 1 Rhodes Andrea J.
* 2 Then Brooklynn 2614467 581 New Kensington, PA 67.00$           

3 Grainy Elise  2614465 485 New Kensington, PA
4 Greene Adriana  2670487 451 Vestaburg, PA
5 Macgregor Gracie E. 2670477 446 Schellsburg, PA
6 Winger Jocelyn L. 2643509 424 Somerset, PA
7 Miller Madelyn R. 2650745 413 Bedford, PA
8 Tatters Kenzie A. 2670488 386 North Huntingdon, PA
9 Trimpey Helena  2643505 351 Somerset, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, J-U16 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 King Konner W. 2659659 627 Altoona, PA 135.00$         
* 2 Ellefson Timothy 2614469 616 New Kensington, PA 81.00$           

3 Coughanour Kaden  2636435 585 West Newton, PA
4 Gregg Zander A. 2669854 515 Unknown, PA
5 Smyers Rason  2670474 503 Everett, PA
6 Zelanko Noah A. 2635439 483 Loysburg, PA
7 Allen Adrian  2614471 458 New Kensington, PA
8 Polka Braedin  2669157 451 New Kensington, PA
9 Robertson Dustin L. 2661641 431 Martinsburg, PA

10 Perry Brian  2651084 389 Somerset, PA
11 Drobnoek Alexander J. 2650349 372 Claysburg, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, K-U18 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Then Addison 2614468 598 New Kensington, PA 72.00$           
2 Schimmer Callie  2614475 554 New Kensington, PA
3 Hoyle Madison  2643516 482 Somerset, PA

*
*



PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, L-U18 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Spicer Zachary  2661968 655 Port Matilda, PA 158.00$         
* 2 Soltis Toby  2670481 606 Connellsville, PA 94.00$           
* 3 Sisley Jordan  2664758 590 Belle Vernon, PA 70.00$           
* 4 Felesky Jack  2643508 562 Somerset, PA 56.00$           

5 Bell Braden  2668934 547 Normalville, PA
6 Uadiski Cole  2661969 540 Port Matilda, PA
7 Nagle William J. 2643380 531 Duncansville, PA
7 Bussard Ely T. 2670475 531 Clearville, PA
9 Erndl Ashton W. 2669715 512 Unknown, PA

10 Smillie George E. 2649431 500 Mount Pleasant, PA
11 Goyke Aiden  2669330 499 North Versailles, PA
12 Haines Jimmy E. 2670482 494 West Leisenring, PA
13 Roseberry Christopher  2670483 463 East Mc Keesport, PA
14 Miller Daniel C. 2670479 431 East Freedom, PA
15 Sabol Kaedan  2670486 425 North Versailles, PA
15 Keith Hunter I. 2643378 425 Duncansville, PA
17 Pannell Julian  2658351 405 Washington, PA
18 Mccullough Marshall L. 2664941 404 Washington, PA
19 Reedy Dakota J. 2658352 286 Washington, PA


	Scratch

